TATE OF INDIANA OUNTY OF LAKE on this 5 th day of MARCOHNSON, who being do That the Affiant is the adiana, more particularly OT 104 IN MEADOWN S PER PLAT THERECONFICE OF THE RECONFICE OF THE R	e owner of the recovery described as for the service of the recovery described as for the service of the recovery described as for the service of the servic	re me persona is/her oath st real estate loc follows: SES 5, 6, AN ID IN PLAT KE COUNT wned as tenan , husband and	ally appeared ates the following ated in Lake Coulons ID 8, IN THE TROOK 86 PACY, INDIANA.	ing: ounty State of COVN OF LOW GEORIN THE	
on this 5 th day of MARCOHNSON, who being do a strength of the Affiant is the adiana, more particularly of 104 IN MEADOWN AS PER PLAT THERECOFFICE OF THE RECOFFICE OF THE RECO	CH, 2010, befor uly sworn on he owner of the rey described as for BROOK, PHASOF, RECORDE ORDER OF LANGE OF LANGE OF LANGE OF SOURCE OF S	is/her oath streal estate loc follows: SES 5, 6, AND IN PLAT KE COUNTY	ates the following ated in Lake Could be sold at the Could be sold by the entires at the state of the sold by the entires at the sold by the entires at the sold by the entires at the sold by the sol	WILLIAM C. ing: ounty State of Cover OF LOW GIOSE IN THE	
on this 5 th day of MARC OHNSON, who being do a That the Affiant is the adiana, more particularly OT 104 IN MEADOWN S PER PLAT THEREO OFFICE OF THE RECO That said premises we OHNSON AND RUTH That said WALTER County, Indiana, leaving 1006 a resident of Lake 1000.	CH, 2010, befor uly sworn on he owner of the rey described as for BROOK, PHASOF, RECORDE ORDER OF LANGE OF LANGE OF LANGE OF SOURCE OF S	is/her oath streal estate loc follows: SES 5, 6, AND IN PLAT KE COUNTY	ates the following ated in Lake Could be sold at the Could be sold by the entires at the state of the sold by the entires at the sold by the entires at the sold by the entires at the sold by the sol	WILLIAM C. ing: ounty State of Cover OF LOW GIOSE IN THE	
OHNSON, who being do. That the Affiant is the adiana, more particularly OT 104 IN MEADOWN AS PER PLAT THEREOUTHEREOUTH THAT Said premises we OHNSON AND RUTH That said WALTER County, Indiana, leaving 1006 a resident of Lake 1006.	e owner of the recovery described as for the service of the recovery described as for the service of the recovery described as for the service of the servic	is/her oath streal estate loc follows: SES 5, 6, AND IN PLAT KE COUNTY	ates the following ated in Lake Could be sold at the Could be sold by the entires at the state of the sold by the entires at the sold by the entires at the sold by the entires at the sold by the sol	WILLIAM C. ing: ounty State of Cover OF LOW GIOSE IN THE	
OT 104 IN MEADOWN S PER PLAT THERECONFICE OF THE RECONTHANT AND RUTH That said WALTER CONTY, Indiana, leaving 1006 a resident of Lake (1000)	BROOK, PHASOF, RECORDE ORDER OF LAST OWN B. JOHNSON OF LOWER OF LAST OWN B. JOHNSON OF LOWER OF LOWER OF LOWER OF LOWER OWN B. JOHNSON OF LOWER DESCRIPTION OF LOWER DESCRIPTI	follows: SES 5, 6, AND IN PLATE KE COUNTY wheel as tenand, husband and	ID 8, IN THE T BOOK 86 PAC Y, INDIANA. ts by the entiret		STATE OF INDICATE
S PER PLAT THERECOFFICE OF THE RECOFFICE OF THE RECOFFICE OF THE RECOFFICE OF THE SAID RUTH That said WALTER COUNTY, Indiana, leaving 1006 a resident of Lake (1006)	OF, RECORDE OR DER OF LANDER OF LAND	ID IN PLAT KE COUNT wned as tenan , husband and	BOOK 86 PAC Y, INDIANA. ts by the entiret	BESS IN THE SECOND	PALE OF THE PALE O
OHNSON AND RUTH That said WALTER County, Indiana, leaving 006 a resident of Lake (B. JOHNSON	, husband and		ties by WALTE	RE
Sounty, Indiana, leaving 006 a resident of Lake		lied on DECI			
That by reason of the		said RUTH I	B. JOHNSON d		
here are no Federal Estate eason of the death of sai	te Taxes nor In			UTH B. JOHNS and payable by	
URTHER AFFIANT SA	AITH NOT.				
162 WASHINGTO	N STREET 46356		Son of WALTE	JOHNSON ER G. JOHNSO	
TATE OF INDIANA))SS:				
	Tanan IN	DIANA		. ~	
ay of MARCH, 2010, pecknowledged the execut	ersonally appeation of the foreg	ared WILLIA going affidav	M C. JOHNSC it.	ON and	
1y Commission Expires	:	>.	ANON Y	Notary Public	W
County of Residence:			A	SUSAN M. DOWNING Lake County My Commission Expires April 10, 2004	
	NORTHWEST INDI 162 WASHINGTO LOWELL, IN 219-696-01 TATE OF INDIANA OUNTY OF LAKE efore me, the undersign ay of MARCH, 2010, p cknowledged the execut N WITNESS WHEREO cal. Ty Commission Expires ounty of Residence:	efore me, the undersigned, a Notary Peay of MARCH, 2010, personally appear cknowledged the execution of the forest WITNESS WHEREOF, I have here eal. Ty Commission Expires: Tounty of Residence:	NORTHWEST INDIANA TITLE 162 WASHINGTON STREET LOWELL, IN 46356 219-696-0100 TATE OF INDIANA) (SS: OUNTY OF LAKE) efore me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and fray of MARCH, 2010, personally appeared WILLIA cknowledged the execution of the foregoing affidave N WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto subscriberal. My Commission Expires: ounty of Residence:	NORTHWEST INDIANA TITLE 162 WASHINGTON STREET LOWELL, IN 46356 219-696-0100 TATE OF INDIANA SS: OUNTY OF LAKE effore me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County ay of MARCH, 2010, personally appeared WILLIAM C. JOHNSC cknowledged the execution of the foregoing affidavit. N WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto subscribed my name and eal. My Commission Expires: ounty of Residence:	NORTHWEST INDIANA TITLE 162 WASHINGTON STREET LOWELL, IN 46356 219-698-0100 TATE OF INDIANA) SS: OUNTY OF LAKE efore me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, this 5 ay of MARCH, 2010, personally appeared WILLIAM C. JOHNSON and cknowledged the execution of the foregoing affidavit. N WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto subscribed my name and affixed my off eal. My Commission Expires: Notary Public Notary Public Notary Public

FILE NO. 10-18007

I AFFIRM UNDER THE PENALTIES FOR

NUMBER IN THIS DOCUMENT UNLESS

REQUIRED BY LAW.

PERJURY THAT I HAVE TAKEN REASONABLE CARE TO REDACT EACH SOCIAL SECURITY

PEGGY HOLINGA KATONA LAKE COUNTY AUDITOR

MAR 1 1 2010

16° 2 2235 am

000760

N

INDIANA STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

Local 1. Decedent's Legal Name (First, M	No	<u> ĮlŲ</u>							State No	********	*****
Walte	r George			1a. Maiden Last N	,	r	2. Se Ma	le 3. 1	ime Of Death	1 Decer	mber 23, 2009
311-18-3230 87	,	b. Under 1 Year .	6c. Under 1 Month	6d. Under 1 Day	6e. Und Minutes	er 1 Hour		(Month/Day/Year)	i	ace (City And State C	Or Foreign Country)
9. Ever in U.S. Armed Forces?		Occurred in A Hos	Days Dital:	Hours		Peath Occurred Se	January 1		нашп	nond, IN	
Yes No Unknown	☐ Inpatient	Emergency De	epartment Outpatient 🔲 [Dead On Arrival	1 .				o-Term Care F	acility 🔲 Other (Sp	necify)
11. Facility Name (If Not Institution. St. Anthony Inpa		•								,	,
12. City Or Town, State, And Zip Co	-	hice			г	13. County Of De	ath		I (d Nada	I Status At Time Of I	
Crown Point						you could be	uur		1 .		Deam Separated 🎞 Divorced
15. Surviving Spouse's Name			15a. (If Wife)Giv	e Maiden Last Name		16. Decedent	's Usual Occupation		Widow Widow	ed Never Marrie	d Unknown
N/A						Still Op	erator		Oil	Company	
18. Residence - State		188	a. County	• .	18b.	City Or Town			_ On	Company	
Indiana 18c. Street And Number		L	ake		L	owell					
434 Sycamore Ln	_							18d. Apt. No.	186	e. Zip Code	181. Inside City Limits?
19. Decedent's Education		Т	20. Decedent Of Hispani	c Origin		21 Docar	lent's Race			46356	¥Yes □ No
High school Gradu	iate or G	ED	No	o Origin		Cauc					
22. Father's Name (First, Middle, La	est)				23. Moti	her's Name (First,				23a. Mother's Mai	den Last Name
George Conrad Jo	hnson				Carı	rie Maud	e Johnson			Jones	
24. Informant's Name William Johnson			24a. Relationship To	Decedent	i .		et And Number, Cit		L		
William Johnson		***************************************	Son	OF PU	206 Turin Dr., Schererville, IN 46375						
25a. Method Of Disposition.	***************************************		Of Disposition (Name Of C	25, Pt Cemetery, Crematory	ace Of Di		c. Location - City,	Town, And State	Marie Control		
☐ Burial M Cremation ☐ Donation ☐ Removal From State ☐ Other (Specify):		Geisen	Cremation C	Centre	ואווי		Crown Po	int IN			
26. Was Coroner Contacted? Yes No	Shee	ts Funeral	dress of Funeral Facility Home & Cremat cial Ave., Lowell		is tl	ne pro	perty	of		į	oral Home License Number:
27b. Signature Of Indiana Funeral S	ervice Licensee:		the La	ke Cou	ınty	Reco	rder!2	c. License Number	(Of Licensee) 200061		
28. Part I. Enter The <u>Chain Or</u> Such As Cardhe Arrest, Respin A Line. Add Additional Lines If Immediate Cause (Final Disease	Necessary.	Ventricular Fil	Or Complications—The brillation Without Show	Of Death (See at Directly Caused ving The Etiology	J Th	# 5		nts nuse On)1800	î L	Approximate Interval: Onset To Death
Sequentially List Conditions, If Line A. Enter The Underlying (The Events Resulting In Death	Cause (Disease	o The Cause Li Or Injury That	isted On B. J	Acute	Cen	elsa	To (Or As A Conseque	Wa V	UCCi	dent	-
The Events Resulting III Death	Last		° (01000	011	1 111	To (Or as A Conseque	So off:	Ne	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Part li. Enter Other Significant Condi	tions Contributing	To Death But Not	Resulting In The Underlyin	g Cause Given in Pa	art I		Was An Autopsy From	erformed? lings Available To C	□Yes 🗓] No	
31. Did Tobacco Use Contribute To I	10 //1 to	US II Female	Hypp	Vlens	100		The real of the second			Jause Of Death?	Yes X No
☐ Yes ☐ Probably ☐ No ∯Vinknown		Not Pregna	nt Within Past Year Pregna	nt At Time Of Death	Not Pregnant	, But Pregnant Within	42 Days Of Death	33. Manner Of D		nt 🔲 Pending Investigat	lion
34. Date Of Injury (Month/Day/Year)		35. Time Of	nt, But Pregnant 43 Days To 1 Y Injury					Suicide Cour n Site, Restaurant,	of Mark Car Charles		Injury At Work?
					القبا					ı	☐ Yes ☐ No
38. Location Of Injury - State	274	38a. City On	Town	38b. Str	reet & Numi	oër .			38c. A	pt. No. 38d. 2	dip Code
39 Describe How Injury Occurred				140/40	<u>narch</u>	ST BYCLEN TO	A IRUE AMO C				
oo sesonibe now injury occurred	1		, 1	COPY OF LANE COL	IME CER INTY HE/	TIFICATE OF L AUTH DEPARTI	DEATH ON FILE MENT	40. If Transpo		pecify: r ☐ Pedestrian ☐ Ot	her (Specify)
41. Signaturė, Of Person Certifying (lause Of Death:	Dus	1-12	U		DEC 9.8	v Caldy En En	r (Check Only One)	Coroner 🔲 He	ealth Officer	
43. Name, Address And Zip Rode Dr. Randall Hile M	Of Person Cert	ifying Cause Of	Death:	well IN 44	5356			44. Liceris 010	e Number 30234	45. Date	Certified
46. Additional Funeral Service Provide	***************************************				,,,,,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		47. *Akas:		112	-128/09.
48. Signature of Local Health Officer:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					49-EAF DA	gistrar Only - Date	Talloca (*******	On 20 - 22	
Sus	ian u)B	1 10	geologie przyka gokonologie	and the second second	ang apong an Tubbout 194 (1984) day be	i\		i	Day/Year):	7007

	•							
ig requested bi	TATE: The Social Security by this state agency in order ory responsibility. Disclosure	e is INDIANA S	TATE DEP	ARTMENT	OF HE	ALTH		
•	e will be no penalty for refus	iai.	ERTIFICAT	TE OF DEAT	Н	State	No	
al No	THE SECOND IN THIS SI	ERIES ARE CONFIDENTIAL PE				0.010		
	1. DECEASED—NAME (First, N		U (O (O-)-13-3	2. SE	K	3a. TIME OF DEA	TH 13b DATE OF DE	ATH (Month Day, Yr.)
PE/PRINT	1 DECEASED—NAME THE N	Ruth B. Johns			emale	09:20 AM		
IN RMANENT	4. *SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	5e. AGE—Lest Birthday	55. UNDER 1 YEAR		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	TH (Mo. Day, Yr)		y and State or Foreign Country)
ACK INK	1	(Yeers)	Months Days	Hours Minutes	August 2	24, 1921	Merom	
MOR HAIR	312-58-3555 8s. WAS DECEDENT	8b. YEAR LAST SERVED IN		9	. PLACE OF D	ATH (Check only or	ne. See instructions.)	Digital den de de la completação de la completação de la completa de la completa de la completa de la completa Manda de la completação de la completa de la completação de la completação de la completação de la completação
	A U.S. VETERAN?	U.S. ARMED FORCES?	HOSPITAL Inpat		OTHER:		Other (Specify)	
	No	N/A	<u> </u>	Outpatient DOA	701111 00100	☐ Residence	Tel column	ancheropaigne programme de la composition della composition de la composition della
EDENT	96. FACILITY NAME (If not institu	-				ATION OF DEATH	9d. COUNTY O	r Death
	St. Anthony's M				vn Point	At China bland of month	Lake	SINESS/INDUSTRY
	10. MARITAL STATUS (Specify)	11. SURVIVING SPOUSE (If wife, give maiden name)		12s. DECEDENT'S USUA done during most of		not use retired)	1	
	<u>Married</u>	Walter Johnson	AR OFFI TOUR DO	Homemaker		3d. STREET AND NO	Own Hon	<u>IC</u>
	138 RESIDENCE-STATE	13b. COUNTY	13c. CITY, TOWN, OR	LOCATION				
	Indiana 136. ZIP CODE 13f. INSIDE CI	Lake	Lowell	OF HISPANIC ORIGIN?	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	434 Sycamo	Antimore and with the contrast and the c	EDENT'S EDUCATION
	136. ZIP CODE 137. INSIDE CI	Yes WHAT COUNTRY?	M No D	res (If yes, specify Cul	oan. Bleck	White, etc.		y highest grade completed)
	46356 13g. ON A FAR	USA	Mexican, Puerto F	lican, etc.)	(Spec Whit		Elementary/Secondary	(0-12) College (1-4 or 5 +)
ENTS	18. FATHER'S NAME (First, Middle		en angle and the depth of the state of the s	. 19. MO	THER'S NAME (First, Middle, Meiden	Surname)	it dit intervening upp ger med erry framonystingib maps y spare grans, de code existe code skil term till deten
.,	Thomas Rehker	r		Clar	issa Cun	ningham		
RMANT	208. INFORMANT'S NAME (Type, Walter G. Johnson		1	andress (Street and No.		-	Town. State. Zip Coda)	20c. Relationship Husband
	21s. METHOD OF DISPOSITION	☐ Entombment	216. DATE AND PLACE	OF DISPOSITION (Name	of cometery, cre	matory, or	21c. LOCATION—City	or Town, State
de se en	Buriel Cremation Donation Other (Spec	Removal from State	other place) S Heritage Cr	Sep 8, 2006 ematory	is		Portage IN	
POSITION	22e. EMBALMER'S NAME: N/A	N	226. EMBALMER'S		AL	VAS DEATH REPOR	TED TO CORONER?	
e la constante de la constante	24a SIGNATURE OF FUNERALD	This D	ocumen	CENSE NUMBER OF LICENSES)	Sheets	Funeral Ho	ENSE NUMBER OF FUN TIME FH8300 Il Ave. Lowell	4277
		ses, injuries, or complications that cau or heart failure. List only one cause on	each line.	1		piratory		Approximate Interval Between Queet and Geath
	IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Finel disease or condition	s		lmona		CEC (vinos
	resulting in death)	00E 10 (0	N AS A CONSEQUENCE	i arley	dis	care	- Company of Company o	years
		DUE TO CO	R AS A CONSEQUENC				***************************************	
ГН	Conditions, if any, which gave rise to the immediate cause.	6	H AS A CONSEQUENC	L				*
TH		C	AS A CONSEQUENCE	E OF):		of Management and the State of		
Н	rise to the immediate cause. stating the underlying	c. DUE TO (O	A AS A CONSEQUENC	Part I 27, WAS DI		YS 28a. WAS AN PERFORM (Yes or no NO	(ED? A	VERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS VAILABLE PRIOR TO OMPLETION OF CAUSE F DEATH? (Yas or no)
H	rise to the immediate cause. stating the underlying cause lest PART II. Other significant conditions CMG 1	c. DUE TO (0 d.	R AS A CONSEQUENCE ut not previously stated in UCC UCC	Part I 27. WAS DI PREGN. POSTP. (Yes or	ANT OR 90 DA ARTUM? (no)	YS PERFORM (Yes or no	AED?	VAILABLE PRIOR TO OMPLETION OF CAUSE
H	rise to the immediate cause. stating the underlying cause lest PART II. Other signified a conditions CAUSE III. PART III. Other signified a conditions CAUSE III. PART III. Other signified a conditions CAUSE III. 29a. CERTIFIER (Check only	c. DUE TO (O	AS A CONSEQUENCE ut not previously stated in COLUMN est of my knowledge, deat	Part I 27. WAS DI PREGN. POSTP. TVes or No.	ANT OR 90 DA ARTUM? no) , and place, and o	YS PERFORM (Yes or no NO) The to the cause(s) as	(ED? A C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	VAILABLE PRIOR TO OMPLETION OF CAUSE F DEATH? (Yes or no)
TH	rise to the immediate cause, stating the underlying cause lest PART II. Other signifigant conditions CAUSE LETTIFIER (Check only one)	c. DUE TO (O d. e - Conditions contributing to death by Cart of Cart o	at not previously stated in Consequence at not previously stated in Consequence at of my knowledge, deat at antinetion and/or investi	Pert t. 27. WAS DI PREGN. POSTP. TYes or h occurred at the time, date getion, in my opinion, desth	ANT OR 90 DA ARTUM? no) and place, and o occurred at the t	YS PERFORM (Yes or no NO due to the cause(s) a: ime, date, and place.	(ED? A D) C O S stated. and due to the cause(s) a	VAILABLE PRIOR TO OMPLETION OF CAUSE F DEATH? (Yas or no) Is stated.
TH	rise to the immediate cause, stating the underlying cause lest PART II. Other signifigant conditions CAUSE LETTIFIER (Check only one)	c. DUE TO (O d. S. Conditions contributing to death by Contributing to death by Contributing to death by Contributing to death by Contributing to the basis of economical Contribution on the basis of examinating the Contribution of the	at not previously stated in Consequence at not previously stated in Consequence at of my knowledge, deat at antinetion and/or investi	Pert t. 27. WAS DI PREGN. POSTP. TYes or h occurred at the time, date getion, in my opinion, desth	ANT OR 90 DA ARTUM? no) and place, and o occurred at the time, dat	YS PERFORM (Yes or no NO due to the cause(s) a: ime, date, and place.	AED? As stated. and due to the cause(s) and man	VAILABLE PRIOR TO OMPLETION OF CAUSE F DEATH? (Yas or no) Is stated.

34b. TIME OF

34a. PLACE OF INJURY—At home, farm, street, factory, office building, etc. (Specify)

INJURY

34c. INJURY AT WORK?

(Yes or no)

34h. MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT? (Yes or no) If yes, specify driver, passenger, pedestrian, etc.

34s. DATE OF INJURY

(Month, Day, Year)

344 DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCU

34f. LOCATION (Street and Number or Bural Route Number, City or Town, State)

31. HEALTH OFFICER'S SIGNATURE

Natural Pending Investiga

Suicide Could not be

34g. DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD (Month, Day, Year)

33. MANNER OF DEATH

☐ Accident

ALTH FICER